11:30 AM
12:00 pm
11:52 am
11:46 am
11:55 am
11:52 am
11:41 AM
11:54 AM
11:52 am
11:53 am
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:43 am
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:54 am
11:30 AM
11:45 am
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:42 am
11:30 AM
11:41 am
11:41 am
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 am
11:30 AM
11:42 am
11:50 am
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:55 am
11:50 am
11:43 am
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:42 am
11:54 am
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:55 am
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:50 am
11:30 AM
11:42 am
11:50 am
11:44 am
11:41 am

546
507
507
559
559
Van 77
534
534
Van 72
573
517
Van 78
526
542
Van 72
510
Van 76
529
541
539
568
562
516
513
513
538
538
507
576
518
517
541
539
536
Van 74
513
573
535
576
546
562
560
527
535
Van 74
Van 71
572
572
Van 74
536
518
Van 77

110 SIGNAL HILL DR

1309 SHARONDALE CIR

1357 SHARONDALE CIR

1562 KNOLLSTONE DR

1597 KNOLLWAY DR

BELLM LN @ S ST CHARLES ST

BERMUDA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BETHESDA TEMPLE @ BETHESDA TEMPLE LOT
BRIGHTWELL CT (END)

CANTERBURY DR @ W WEDGWOOD DR
CARDINAL AVE @ CALVERTON PARK POLICE DEPT
CARMONA DR @ RAMPORT DR

CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CHURCH ST @ N MAPLE AVE

COMBS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

COMMONS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CROSS KEYS APARTMENTS @ CUL-DE-SAC
CROSS KEYS SCHOOL @ WALKWAY
DARST RD @ N HARTNETT AVE

DELAWARE DR @ NORTH DOWNS DR
DUCHESNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EADSTONE LN @ FLAGSTONE CT
EMERLING DR @ MADONNA DR
EVERGREEN BLVD @ 1ST ST

EVERGREEN BLVD @ ALDER AVE
FAIRFIELD AVE @ GEDDE AVE

FAIRFIELD AVE @ STANSBERRY AVE
FARGO DR @ S DELLWOOD DR

FERGUSON COMMUNITY CENTER
FERGUSON MIDDLE SCHOOL DR

FLORA @ TOTAL PRAISE & WORSHIP CENTER
FORESTWOOD DR @ CLEARFIELD DR

FOX RUN DR @ WILLOWBROOK DR
FRANCIOLA DR @ AMORA AVE

FRANCIOLA DR @ LARRY LN

FROST AVE @ BERKELEY ELEM

GLENORO DR @ BUTTERCUP DR

GRAF AVE @ S DADE AVE

GRIFFITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/200 DAY DR
HALEY AVE @ WELEBA AVE

HALLS FERRY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HAZELCREST DR @ HAZELCREST COMMUNITY CENTER
INNOVATION CENTER

JACKSON AVE @ 3RD AVE

JEAN DR @ DEAD END

JOYCE ELLEN LN @ CHERI HEIGHTS CT
KATHLYN @ STOP SIGN

KOENIG CIRCLE @ KAROLE MANOR DR

LA HAVRE CIR

LANGDON CT @ CAR WASH LOT

LEE HAMILTON SCHOOL DR

LOWERY ESTATES CT



11:44 am
11:41 am
11:30 AM
11:41 am
11:30 AM
11:42 am
11:41 am
11:46 am
11:44 am
11:51 am
11:30 AM
11:45 am
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 am
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:42 am
11:41 am
11:43 am
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:42 am
11:30 AM
11:44 am
11:42 am
11:43 am
11:30 AM
11:53 am
11:52 am
11:49 am
11:44 am
11:30 AM
11:43 am

535
572
537
536
529
511
560
510
526
546
573
537
511
Van 77
523
523
516
507
541
Van 71
Van 75
Van 73
Van 72
542
568
Van 73
Van 78
559
526
517
527
562
534
529

MABLE AVE @ COURTNEY AVE

MCKIBBON RD @ MADELAINE MANOR WALK
MESERTA LN @ BARCELONA DR

N HANLEY RD @ JO CT

NEW CASTLE DR @ CHURCHILL DR @ Wedgwood Neighborhood Park
NEW FLORISSANT RD @ WOODRIDGE LN
NORMANDIE CT

NORTHPORT DR @ SEVEN HILLS DR

OLD AIRPORT SCHOOL @ AIRPORT SCHOOL DR
OLD DEPT OF REVENUE PARKING LOT

ORIOLE DR @ THRUSH DR

PARKER RD SCHOOL

REDWOOD DR @ MARQUETTE DR

REEB LN & QUICK DR

RESTORATION CENTER

ROBINWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROCKINGHAM DR @ HILL AVE

S DELLWOOD DR @ LANG DR

S HARTNETT AVE @ HIGHMONT DR

S SCHLUETER AVE (END)

SANTIAGO DR @ MONFORT DR

SPRINGLET CT @ SUMMER RUN DR

ST GEORGE CT (END)

ST LOUIS AVE @ SHORT ST

ST PATRICE LN @ MAPLE DR

STONEBRIDGE APARTMENTS

STONEBRIDGE APARTMENTS

THOROUGHMAN AVE @ NANCY PL by Jeske Park
TOP BEAUTY SUPPLY @ TOP BEAUTY SUPPLY LOT
WADSWORTH DR & MILBANK DR

WALNUT GROVE SCHOOL

WOODCREST DR @ FAIRWAY DR

WOODSTOCK & DUPREE

YORKSHIRE DR @ BRUNSWICK DR



